

Sessions No.-102 /2018 (CIS-104/2018)
CNR NO-WBBB050006292018

Order no.30
30.11.2022

Today is fixed for further evidence. All the five accuseds are present today. Ld. Panel PP in-Charge is present today. No witness is present today. Regular P.O. in leave on duty, Ld. A.D.J, F.T.C in-Charge. The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 27-03-2023 for further evidence.

To 28-03-2023 for further evidence.

To 29-03-2023 for further evidence.

Ld. Panel PP in-charge is directed to take steps for secure attendance of witnesses on the date fixed. Accuseds as before.

ASJ , Rampurhat.
JO CODE -WB00826
In-Charge