

Sessions Case - 102/ 2018 (CIS-104/2018)  
CNR NO WBBB05-000629-2018

Order No.62

05.06.2026

Today is fixed for examination of the accused persons u/s 313 Cr.P.C.

All five accused persons on bail are absent with out steps.

There is resolution of the Local Bar Accociation.

Accordingly, the case is adjourned in interest of justice, without any adverse order being passed against the accused person.

To 22.07.2026 for examination of the accused persons u/s 313 Cr.P.C.

Accused as before.

sd/-  
A.S.J, Rampurhat  
JO CODE -WB00885